Olive Lucy Gourmet Foods LLC, 301 Leedom Street Jenkintown, PA 19046 USA
215.690.3418 ~info@olive-lucy.com
www.olive-lucy.com

Product Price List & Order Form

add a little flavor to life

For custom orders, 60ml perfect pairs, please call us at 215-690-4318 or email us at info@olive-lucy.com to place an order
Email a copy of this order form to info@olive-lucy.com Attn: Rishona Myers

Product Number Product Name Description Retail Price/Unit Order Quanity Total Price
Includes Orange Fused Olive Oil (375ml
bottle); Ghiradelli Dark Chocolate
Brownie Mix in handsom burlap bag
with recipe card

1000 Brownie Gift Tote

Includes Tuscan Herb Olive Oil (200m|
bottle); gold pour spout and white

1001 Bread Dipper Gift ceramic dipping bow! with recipe card. | $25.95 $0.00
Wrapped n cello bag with ribbon and

Includes 200m| bottles of Cranberry
Pear Balsamic Vinegar and Persian
Lime Olive Qil; Creamed Raw Honey
with Cranberries; Cranberry Raspberry
Blood Orange Spread; Gift boxed with
recipe cards.

Includes 375ml bottles of Cranberry
Pear Balsamic Vinegar and Persian
Cranberry Delight Regular Gift : Lime Olive Oil; Creamed Raw Honey
Box with Cranberries; Cranberry Raspberry
Blood Orange Spread; Gift boxed with
recipe cards.

1002 Cranberry Delight Jr. Gift Box $64.40 $0.00

1003 $73.50 $0.00




1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

Citrus Lover Jr. Gift Box

Garlic Lovers Jr. Gift Box

Garlic Lovers Gift Box

Includes 200m| bottles of Perisan Lime
Olive Oil, Blood Orange Fused Olive Oil
and Sicilian Lemon White Balsamic
Vinegar; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry
Smoky Citrus Salt and 2 pour spouts.
Gift boxed with recipe cards.

Includes 375ml bottles of Perisan Lime
Olive Qil, Blood Orange Fused Olive Qil
and Sicilian Lemon White Balsamic
Vinegar; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry
Smoky Citrus Salt and 2 pour spouts.
Gift boxed with recipe cards.

Includes 200ml bottles of Garlic Olive
Oil and Sicilian Lemon White Balsamic
Vinegar; Basil & Garlic Linguine; Olive
Lucy Gourmet Pantry Garlic & Herb
Seasoning; Olives with Garlic and 2
Tappi pour spouts. Gift boxed with
recipe cards.

Includes 375ml bottles of Garlic Olive
Oil and Sicilian Lemon White Balsamic
Vinegar; Basil & Garlic Linguine; Olive
Lucy Gourmet Pantry Garlic & Herb
Seasoning; Olives with Garlic and 2
Tappi Pour Spouts. Gift boxed with
recipe card.

Includes 200mI Aged Fig Balsamic
Vinegar and Wild Mushroom & Sage
Olive Qil; Fig Almond Spread; Red pour
spout and Gold pour spout. Gift boxed
with recipe card.

$78.85

$82.95

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




1009

1010

1011

1012

Get Figgy With It Regular Gift
Box

Great for Grilling - Olive Lucy
Gourmet Pantry Seasoning
Gift Box

Grilling and Chilling Gift Box

Lively Lemon Jr. Gift Box

Includes 375ml Aged Fig Balsamic
Vinegar and Wild Mushroom & Sage
Olive Qil; Fig Almond Spread; Red pour
spout and Gold pour spout. Gift boxed
with recipe card.

Includes Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry
Honey Chipotle Rub, Smoked
Applewood Salt, Smoky Citrus Salt and
Pacific Northwest Seafood Seasoning.
Gift boxed.

Includes Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry
Chop House Burger Seasoning and
Smoky Molassas Rub; 4 Pack Perfect
Pair Sampler (60ml bottles) of Aged
Traditional Dark Balsamic Vinegar, Dark
Chocolate Balsamic Vinegar, Fig
Balsamic Vinegar and Wild Mushroom
& Sage Olive Qil; 375ml Bottle of one of
our freshest medium intensity Extra
Virgin Olive Oil; 1 Tappi pour spout. Gift
boxed with recipe cards.

Includes 200ml bottles of Lemon Olive
Oil, Sicilian Lemon White Balsamic
Vinegar; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry
Smoky Citrus Salt; Lemon Artichoke
Pesto; Lemon & Pepper Linguine and 2
Tappi pour spouts. Gift boxed with
recipe cards.

$78.00

$83.35

$0.00

$0.00




1013

1014

1015

1016

Lively Lemon Regular Gift Box

Mediterranean Meals - Olive
Lucy Gourmet Pantry
Seasoning Gift Box

Peace & Olove + Meditation
Box

Peace & Olove Signature Box

Includes 375ml bottles of Lemon Olive
Qil, Sicilian Lemon White Balsamic
Vinegar; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry
Smoky Citrus Salt; Lemon Artichoke
Pesto; Lemon & Pepper Linguine and 2
Tappi pour spouts. Gift boxed with
recipe cards.

Includes Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry
Bruschetta Seasoning, Garlic & Herb
Seasoning, Tuscany Bread Dipping
Seasoning and Israeli Za'atar. Gift
boxed.

Includes 1 180z Ceramic Peace & Olove
mug; 1 sachet of Monks Meditation
caffeinated black tea (9 tea bags) - 10%
of the proceeds are donated to local
and national organizations that help
alleviate food insecurity. Gift boxed.

Includes 1 180z Ceramic Peace & Olove
mug; 1 sachet of Healing Honeysuckle
caffeine free herbal infusion (9 tea
bags); 1 sachet of Piper Mint Blues
caffeine free herbal infusion (9 tea
bags); 10 Honey sticks. 10% of the
proceeds are donated to local and
national organizations that help
alleviate food insecurity. Gift boxed.

$92.45

$44.50

$61.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




1017

1018

1019

1020

Peace & Olove for 2 Signature
Box

Smoke 'n Peach Jr. Gift Box

Smoke 'n Peach Regular Gift
Box

Smoken' Hot Box - Sampler
Box

Includes 2 180z Ceramic Peace & Olove
mug; 1 sachet of Healing Honeysuckle
caffeine free herbal infusion (9 tea
bags); 1 sachet of Piper Mint Blues
caffeine free herbal infusion (9 tea
bags); 10 Honey sticks. 10% of the
proceeds are donated to local and
national organizations that help
alleviate food insecurity. Gift boxed.

Includes 200ml bottles of Peach White
Balsamic Vinegar, Honey Ginger White
Balsamic Vinegar and Chipotle Olive
Oil; Smoky Ginger Peach Spread. Gift
boxed with recipe cards.

Includes 375ml bottles of Peach White
Balsamic Vinegar, Honey Ginger White
Balsamic Vinegar and Chipotle Olive
Oil; Smoky Ginger Peach Spread. Gift
boxed

Includes 4 Pack 60ml| Sampler of
Smoked Olive Wood Olive Qil, Chipotle
Olive Qil, Jalapeno White Balamic
Vinegar and Serrano Honey Vinegar;
Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Honey
Chipotle Rub, Smoky Molasses Rub and
Smoked Applewood Flaked Salt. Gift
boxed with recipe cards.

$90.50

$67.50

$0.00

$0.00




1021

1022

1023

1024

Smoken' Hot Box Jr. Gift Box

Smoken' Hot Box Regular Gift
Box

Summer Time Tea Gift Box

Truffle Delight 60m| Bottle
Gift Box

Includes 200m| bottles of Smoked Olive
Wood Olive Qil, Chipotle Olive Oil,
Jalapeno White Balamic Vinegar and
Serrano Honey Vinegar; Olive Lucy
Gourmet Pantry Honey Chipotle Rub,
Smoky Molasses Rub and Smoked
Applewood Flaked Salt, 3 tappi pour
spouts. Gift boxed with recipe card.

Includes 375ml bottles of Smoked Olive
Wood Olive Oil, Chipotle Olive Oil,
Jalapeno White Balamic Vinegar and
Serrano Honey Vinegar; Olive Lucy
Gourmet Pantry Honey Chipotle Rub,
Smoky Molasses Rub and Smoked
Applewood Flaked Salt, 3 tappi pour
spouts. Gift boxed with recipe cards.

A special summer set of teas that
includes: Sassyfrass Strawberry Tea -
caffeinated Green Tea blend,
Strawberry Shindig - caffeine free fruit
fusion, and Summertime Chai -
caffeinated Black Tea spice blend. 9 tea
bags in each sachet for a total of 27 tea
bags. Gift boxed.

Includes Truffle Honey, Black Truffle
Sea Salt, 60ml bottle of White Truffle
Olive Oil, 60ml bottle of Black Truffle
Olive Oil and popcorn. Gift boxed with
recipe cards.

$105.00

$125.00

$42.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




1025

1026

1027

1028

Truffle Delight 200m| Bottle
Gift Box

2 Pack Perfect Pair - 60ml
Bottle Set

4 Pack Perfect Pair - 60ml
Bottle Set

6 Pack Perfect Pair - 60ml
Bottle Set

Includes Truffle Honey, Black Truffle
Sea Salt, 200ml bottle of White Truffle
Olive Oil, 200m| bottle of Black Truffle
Olive Qil and popcorn. Gift boxed with
recipe cards.

Chose 2 60ml bottles from our selection
of premium olive oils and balsamic
vinegars to create gifts for staff and
client appreciation. Or choose from a
list of our perfectly paired products by
our staff. See Perfect Pairs Menu for
Options. Gift packaged with recipe
cards.

Chose 4 60ml bottles from our selection
of premium olive oils and balsamic
vinegars to create gifts for staff and
client appreciation. Or choose from a
list of our perfectly paired products by
our staff. See Perfect Pairs Menu for
Options. Gift boxed with recipe cards.

Chose 6 60ml bottles from our selection
of premium olive oils and balsamic
vinegars to create gifts for staff and
client appreciation. Or choose from a
list of our perfectly paired products by
our staff. See Perfect Pairs Menu for
Options. Gift boxed with recipe cards.

$15.00

$30.00

$45.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




1029

1030

1031

1032

All About the Basil Jr. Gift Box

All About the Basil Regular
Gift Box

Simply Savory Jr. Gift Box

Simply Savory Regular Gift
Box

Includes 200m| bottles of Basil Olive
Oil, and Aged Traditional Dark
Balsamic Vinegar; Garlic & Basil
Linguine: Tomato Sauce with Basil;
Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Tuscany
Style Bread Dipping Seasoning and 2
Tappi pour spouts. Gift boxed with
recipe cards.

Includes 375ml bottles of Basil Olive Oil
and Aged Traditional Dark Balsamic
Vinegar; Garlic & Basil Linguine:
Tomato Sauce with Basil; Olive Lucy
Gourmet Pantry Tuscany Style Bread
Dipping Seasoning and 2 Tappi pour
spouts. Gift boxed with recipe cards.

Includes 200ml bottles of Neapolitan
Dark Balsamic Vinegar and Mushroom
& Sage Olive Qil; Olive Lucy Gourmet
Pantry Corn on the Cob Seasoning, Chop
House Burger Seasoning and Smoky
Molassas Rub; 2 Tappi pour spouts. Gift
boxed with recipe cards.

Includes 375ml bottles of Neapolitan
Dark Balsamic Vinegar and Mushroom
& Sage Olive Qil; Olive Lucy Gourmet
Pantry Corn on the Cob Seasoning, Chop
House Burger Seasoning and Smoky
Molassas Rub; 2 Tappi pour spouts. Gift
boxed with recipe cards.

$69.00

$78.00

$73.00

$82.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




1034a

1034b

1034c

1035

Pasta Gift - Tuscan Herb/Aged :

Traditional with Porcini
Mushroom Linguini

Pasta Gift - Garlic Olive
Oil/Scillian Lemon Balsamic
Vinegar with Garlic & Basil
Linguini

Pasta Gift - Basil Olive

Oil/Aged White Balsamic with'
: Beautifully wrapped in a cello bag with

Lemon & Pepepr Linguini

Includes Olive You Plate, Candle
Soothing Olive Qil Body Lotion, Olive Oil
Soap and Olive Oil Hand Cream. Gift
Boxed. Non-food gift.

Includes 1 bag of flavored pasta paired

with 1 200ml bottle of flavored olive oil :

and one bottle of balsamic vinegar.

: Beautifully wrapped in a cello bag with !
i ribbon and gift tag.

Includes 1 bag of flavored pasta paired
with 1 200ml bottle of flavored olive oil
and one bottle of balsamic vinegar.
Beautifully wrapped in a cello bag with
ribbon and gift tag.

i Includes 1 bag of flavored pasta paired

with 1 200ml bottle of flavored olive oil
and one bottle of balsamic vinegar.

ribbon and gift tag.

Includes 60ml bottles of our Aged
Traditional Dark Balsamic Vinegar and
Tuscan Herb Olive Qil; Olive Lucy
Gourmet Pantry Tuscany Bread Dipping
Seasoning and ceramic dipping bowl.
Gift boxed.

$0.00




1036

1037

1038

1039

1040

Little Dipper Jr. Gift Box

Little Dipper Regular Gift Box

Mangia! Basket

Dressing Gift - Aged
Traditional/Tuscan Herb

Dressing Gift - Cranberry
Pear/Persian Lime

Includes 200m| bottles of our Aged
Traditional Dark Balsamic Vinegar and
Tuscan Herb Olive Qil; Olive Lucy
Gourmet Pantry Tuscany Style Bread
Dipping Seasoning and ceramic dipping
bowl. Gift boxed with recipe cards.

Includes 375ml bottles of our Aged
Traditional Dark Balsamic Vinegar and
Tuscan Herb Olive Qil; Olive Lucy
Gourmet Pantry Tuscany Style Bread
Dipping Seasoning and ceramic dipping
bowl. Gift boxed with recipe cards.

i Included 375ml bottles of our Aged

Traditional Dark Balsamic and Tuscan

: Herb Olive Oil; Jar of Tomato and Basil
i Sauce, Jar of Lemon Artichoke Pesto;
Pink Sea Salt; Pasta, Crackers and recipe
cards. :

: Includes 200 ml bottles of Aged
Olive Lucy's Old Fashion Salad
: Herb Olive Oil, jar of Dijon Mustard,
whisk and recipe card. Cello wrapped
. basket with gift tag.

Traditional Dark Balsamic and Tuscan

Includes 200 ml bottles of Cranberry
Olive Lucy's Old Fashion Salad
QOil, jar of Dijon Mustard, whisk and
recipe card. Cello wrapped basket with
: gift tag. '

Pear Balsamic and Persian Lime Olive

$57.95

$67.05

$95.00

. $35.95

| $35.95

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




) , ) . Includes 200 ml bottles of Sicilian i
Olive Lucy's Old Fashion Salad : . - o
. . o i Lemon Balsamic and Garli Olive Qil, jar :
1041 Dressing Gift - Sicilian : y . . : $35.95 $0.00
Lemon/Garlic . of Dijon Mustard, whisk and recipe card.
: Cello wrapped basket with gift tag.
Best Seller Sampler contains 4 60ml
. bottles of Aged Traditional Dark
: Balsamic, Sicilian Lemon Balsamic :
1042 i ! ! . 0.00
Best Seller Sampler i Tuscan Herb Olive Oil and Basil Olive >30.00 >
Oil, boxed with recipe cards, ribbon and
: gift tag. :
Cocktail Sampler contains 4 60 ml|
bottles of Cranberry Pear White
. Balsamic, Peach White Balsamic
1043 i ’ ’ . 0.00
O SEN ST D : Neapolitan Herb Balsamic, Red Apple SRS >
Balsamic, boxed with recipe cards,
: ribbon and gift tag.
e e e e e S P e
Order Sub totals 0 | $0.00
Sales Tax 6% $0.00
Estimated Shipping - See shipping chart below for ground shipping rates.
Total - will be calculated by Olive Lucy and submitted for approval
Customer to Complete the Information Below
First Name: | Last Name: Purchase Order #: |
Company Name: |
Company Street Address: City: |State: Zip:

Customer Email:

Customer Phone:

Date Ordered:

Requested Shipping Date:

Corporate Shipping Rates



Total Product Order

Cost Shipping Cost per Recipient

Under $150.00 $15.00
$151to0 $1000.00 $13.00
$1001 to $5000.00 $10.00

$5001 and up $0.00
















