Olive Lucy Gourmet Foods LLC, 301 Leedom Street Jenkintown, PA 19046 USA 215.690.3418 ~ info@olive-lucy.com www.olive-lucy.com

Product Price List & Order Form



For custom orders, 60ml perfect pairs, please call us at 215-690-4318 or email us at info@olive-lucy.com to place an order Email a copy of this order form to info@olive-lucy.com Attn: Rishona Myers

Product Number	Product Name	Description	Retail Price/Unit	Order Quanity	Total Price
1000	Brownie Gift Tote	Includes Orange Fused Olive Oil (375ml bottle); Ghiradelli Dark Chocolate Brownie Mix in handsom burlap bag with recipe card	\$28.50		\$0.00
1001	Bread Dipper Gift	Includes Tuscan Herb Olive Oil (200ml bottle); gold pour spout and white ceramic dipping bowl with recipe card. Wrapped n cello bag with ribbon and gift tag.	\$25.95		\$0.00
1002	Cranberry Delight Jr. Gift Box	Includes 200ml bottles of Cranberry Pear Balsamic Vinegar and Persian Lime Olive Oil; Creamed Raw Honey with Cranberries; Cranberry Raspberry Blood Orange Spread; Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$64.40		\$0.00
1003	Cranberry Delight Regular Gift Box	Includes 375ml bottles of Cranberry Pear Balsamic Vinegar and Persian Lime Olive Oil; Creamed Raw Honey with Cranberries; Cranberry Raspberry Blood Orange Spread; Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$73.50		\$0.00

1004	Citrus Lover Jr. Gift Box	Includes 200ml bottles of Perisan Lime Olive Oil, Blood Orange Fused Olive Oil and Sicilian Lemon White Balsamic Vinegar; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Smoky Citrus Salt and 2 pour spouts. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$72.85	\$0.00
1005	Citrus Lover Regular Gift Box	Includes 375ml bottles of Perisan Lime Olive Oil, Blood Orange Fused Olive Oil and Sicilian Lemon White Balsamic Vinegar; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Smoky Citrus Salt and 2 pour spouts. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$86.50	\$0.00
1006	Garlic Lovers Jr. Gift Box	Includes 200ml bottles of Garlic Olive Oil and Sicilian Lemon White Balsamic Vinegar; Basil & Garlic Linguine; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Garlic & Herb Seasoning; Olives with Garlic and 2 Tappi pour spouts. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$78.85	\$0.00
1007	Garlic Lovers Gift Box	Includes 375ml bottles of Garlic Olive Oil and Sicilian Lemon White Balsamic Vinegar; Basil & Garlic Linguine; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Garlic & Herb Seasoning; Olives with Garlic and 2 Tappi Pour Spouts. Gift boxed with recipe card.	\$82.95	\$0.00
1008	Get Figgy With It Jr. Gift Box	Includes 200ml Aged Fig Balsamic Vinegar and Wild Mushroom & Sage Olive Oil; Fig Almond Spread; Red pour spout and Gold pour spout. Gift boxed with recipe card.	\$59.90	\$0.00

1009	Get Figgy With It Regular Gift Box	Includes 375ml Aged Fig Balsamic Vinegar and Wild Mushroom & Sage Olive Oil; Fig Almond Spread; Red pour spout and Gold pour spout. Gift boxed with recipe card.	\$75.00	\$0.00
1010	Great for Grilling - Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Seasoning Gift Box	Includes Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Honey Chipotle Rub, Smoked Applewood Salt, Smoky Citrus Salt and Pacific Northwest Seafood Seasoning. Gift boxed.	\$50.00	\$0.00
1011	Grilling and Chilling Gift Box	Includes Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Chop House Burger Seasoning and Smoky Molassas Rub; 4 Pack Perfect Pair Sampler (60ml bottles) of Aged Traditional Dark Balsamic Vinegar, Dark Chocolate Balsamic Vinegar, Fig Balsamic Vinegar and Wild Mushroom & Sage Olive Oil; 375ml Bottle of one of our freshest medium intensity Extra Virgin Olive Oil; 1 Tappi pour spout. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$78.00	\$0.00
1012	Lively Lemon Jr. Gift Box	Includes 200ml bottles of Lemon Olive Oil, Sicilian Lemon White Balsamic Vinegar; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Smoky Citrus Salt; Lemon Artichoke Pesto; Lemon & Pepper Linguine and 2 Tappi pour spouts. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$83.35	\$0.00

1013	Lively Lemon Regular Gift Box	Includes 375ml bottles of Lemon Olive Oil, Sicilian Lemon White Balsamic Vinegar; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Smoky Citrus Salt; Lemon Artichoke Pesto; Lemon & Pepper Linguine and 2 Tappi pour spouts. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$92.45	\$0.00
1014	Mediterranean Meals - Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Seasoning Gift Box	Includes Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Bruschetta Seasoning, Garlic & Herb Seasoning, Tuscany Bread Dipping Seasoning and Israeli Za'atar. Gift boxed.	\$50.00	\$0.00
1015	Peace & Olove + Meditation Box	Includes 1 18oz Ceramic Peace & Olove mug; 1 sachet of Monks Meditation caffeinated black tea (9 tea bags) - 10% of the proceeds are donated to local and national organizations that help alleviate food insecurity. Gift boxed.	\$44.50	\$0.00
1016	Peace & Olove Signature Box	Includes 1 18oz Ceramic Peace & Olove mug; 1 sachet of Healing Honeysuckle caffeine free herbal infusion (9 tea bags); 1 sachet of Piper Mint Blues caffeine free herbal infusion (9 tea bags); 10 Honey sticks. 10% of the proceeds are donated to local and national organizations that help alleviate food insecurity. Gift boxed.	\$61.50	\$0.00

1017	Peace & Olove for 2 Signature Box	Includes 2 18oz Ceramic Peace & Olove mug; 1 sachet of Healing Honeysuckle caffeine free herbal infusion (9 tea bags); 1 sachet of Piper Mint Blues caffeine free herbal infusion (9 tea bags); 10 Honey sticks. 10% of the proceeds are donated to local and national organizations that help alleviate food insecurity. Gift boxed.	\$90.50	\$0.00
1018	Smoke 'n Peach Jr. Gift Box	Includes 200ml bottles of Peach White Balsamic Vinegar, Honey Ginger White Balsamic Vinegar and Chipotle Olive Oil; Smoky Ginger Peach Spread. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$64.35	\$0.00
1019	Smoke 'n Peach Regular Gift Box	Includes 375ml bottles of Peach White Balsamic Vinegar, Honey Ginger White Balsamic Vinegar and Chipotle Olive Oil; Smoky Ginger Peach Spread. Gift boxed	\$78.00	\$0.00
1020	Smoken' Hot Box - Sampler Box	Includes 4 Pack 60ml Sampler of Smoked Olive Wood Olive Oil, Chipotle Olive Oil, Jalapeno White Balamic Vinegar and Serrano Honey Vinegar; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Honey Chipotle Rub, Smoky Molasses Rub and Smoked Applewood Flaked Salt. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$67.50	\$0.00

1021	Smoken' Hot Box Jr. Gift Box	Includes 200ml bottles of Smoked Olive Wood Olive Oil, Chipotle Olive Oil, Jalapeno White Balamic Vinegar and Serrano Honey Vinegar; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Honey Chipotle Rub, Smoky Molasses Rub and Smoked Applewood Flaked Salt, 3 tappi pour spouts. Gift boxed with recipe card.	\$105.00	\$0.00
1022	Smoken' Hot Box Regular Gift Box	Includes 375ml bottles of Smoked Olive Wood Olive Oil, Chipotle Olive Oil, Jalapeno White Balamic Vinegar and Serrano Honey Vinegar; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Honey Chipotle Rub, Smoky Molasses Rub and Smoked Applewood Flaked Salt, 3 tappi pour spouts. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$125.00	\$0.00
1023	Summer Time Tea Gift Box	A special summer set of teas that includes: Sassyfrass Strawberry Tea - caffeinated Green Tea blend, Strawberry Shindig - caffeine free fruit fusion, and Summertime Chai - caffeinated Black Tea spice blend. 9 tea bags in each sachet for a total of 27 tea bags. Gift boxed.	\$42.50	\$0.00
1024	Truffle Delight 60ml Bottle Gift Box	Includes Truffle Honey, Black Truffle Sea Salt, 60ml bottle of White Truffle Olive Oil, 60ml bottle of Black Truffle Olive Oil and popcorn. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$65.95	\$0.00

1025	Truffle Delight 200ml Bottle Gift Box	Includes Truffle Honey, Black Truffle Sea Salt, 200ml bottle of White Truffle Olive Oil, 200ml bottle of Black Truffle Olive Oil and popcorn. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$89.40	\$0.00
1026	2 Pack Perfect Pair - 60ml Bottle Set	Chose 2 60ml bottles from our selection of premium olive oils and balsamic vinegars to create gifts for staff and client appreciation. Or choose from a list of our perfectly paired products by our staff. See Perfect Pairs Menu for Options. Gift packaged with recipe cards.	\$15.00	\$0.00
1027	4 Pack Perfect Pair - 60ml Bottle Set	Chose 4 60ml bottles from our selection of premium olive oils and balsamic vinegars to create gifts for staff and client appreciation. Or choose from a list of our perfectly paired products by our staff. See Perfect Pairs Menu for Options. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$30.00	\$0.00
1028	6 Pack Perfect Pair - 60ml Bottle Set	Chose 6 60ml bottles from our selection of premium olive oils and balsamic vinegars to create gifts for staff and client appreciation. Or choose from a list of our perfectly paired products by our staff. See Perfect Pairs Menu for Options. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$45.00	\$0.00

1029	All About the Basil Jr. Gift Box	Includes 200ml bottles of Basil Olive Oil, and Aged Traditional Dark Balsamic Vinegar; Garlic & Basil Linguine: Tomato Sauce with Basil; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Tuscany Style Bread Dipping Seasoning and 2 Tappi pour spouts. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$69.00	\$0.00
1030	All About the Basil Regular Gift Box	Includes 375ml bottles of Basil Olive Oil and Aged Traditional Dark Balsamic Vinegar; Garlic & Basil Linguine: Tomato Sauce with Basil; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Tuscany Style Bread Dipping Seasoning and 2 Tappi pour spouts. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$78.00	\$0.00
1031	Simply Savory Jr. Gift Box	Includes 200ml bottles of Neapolitan Dark Balsamic Vinegar and Mushroom & Sage Olive Oil; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Corn on the Cob Seasoning, Chop House Burger Seasoning and Smoky Molassas Rub; 2 Tappi pour spouts. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$73.00	\$0.00
1032	Simply Savory Regular Gift Box	Includes 375ml bottles of Neapolitan Dark Balsamic Vinegar and Mushroom & Sage Olive Oil; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Corn on the Cob Seasoning, Chop House Burger Seasoning and Smoky Molassas Rub; 2 Tappi pour spouts. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$82.00	\$0.00

1033	Olive You Spa Gift Box	Includes Olive You Plate, Candle Soothing Olive Oil Body Lotion, Olive Oil Soap and Olive Oil Hand Cream. Gift Boxed. Non-food gift.	\$90.00	\$0.00
1034a	Pasta Gift - Tuscan Herb/Aged Traditional with Porcini Mushroom Linguini	Includes 1 bag of flavored pasta paired with 1 200ml bottle of flavored olive oil and one bottle of balsamic vinegar. Beautifully wrapped in a cello bag with ribbon and gift tag.	\$39.96	\$0.00
1034b	Pasta Gift - Garlic Olive Oil/Scillian Lemon Balsamic Vinegar with Garlic & Basil Linguini	Includes 1 bag of flavored pasta paired with 1 200ml bottle of flavored olive oil and one bottle of balsamic vinegar. Beautifully wrapped in a cello bag with ribbon and gift tag.	\$39.95	\$0.00
1034c	Pasta Gift - Basil Olive Oil/Aged White Balsamic with Lemon & Pepepr Linguini	Includes 1 bag of flavored pasta paired with 1 200ml bottle of flavored olive oil and one bottle of balsamic vinegar. Beautifully wrapped in a cello bag with ribbon and gift tag.	\$39.95	\$0.00
1035	Little Dipper Sample Gift Box	Includes 60ml bottles of our Aged Traditional Dark Balsamic Vinegar and Tuscan Herb Olive Oil; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Tuscany Bread Dipping Seasoning and ceramic dipping bowl. Gift boxed.	\$42.05	\$0.00

1036	Little Dipper Jr. Gift Box	Includes 200ml bottles of our Aged Traditional Dark Balsamic Vinegar and Tuscan Herb Olive Oil; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Tuscany Style Bread Dipping Seasoning and ceramic dipping bowl. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$57.95	\$0.00
1037	Little Dipper Regular Gift Box	Includes 375ml bottles of our Aged Traditional Dark Balsamic Vinegar and Tuscan Herb Olive Oil; Olive Lucy Gourmet Pantry Tuscany Style Bread Dipping Seasoning and ceramic dipping bowl. Gift boxed with recipe cards.	\$67.05	\$0.00
1038	Mangia! Basket	Included 375ml bottles of our Aged Traditional Dark Balsamic and Tuscan Herb Olive Oil; Jar of Tomato and Basil Sauce, Jar of Lemon Artichoke Pesto; Pink Sea Salt; Pasta, Crackers and recipe cards.	\$95.00	\$0.00
1039	Olive Lucy's Old Fashion Salad Dressing Gift - Aged Traditional/Tuscan Herb	Includes 200 ml bottles of Aged Traditional Dark Balsamic and Tuscan Herb Olive Oil, jar of Dijon Mustard, whisk and recipe card. Cello wrapped basket with gift tag.	\$35.95	\$0.00
1040	Olive Lucy's Old Fashion Salad Dressing Gift - Cranberry Pear/Persian Lime	Includes 200 ml bottles of Cranberry Pear Balsamic and Persian Lime Olive Oil, jar of Dijon Mustard, whisk and recipe card. Cello wrapped basket with gift tag.	\$35.95	\$0.00

1041	Olive Lucy's Old Fashion Salad Dressing Gift - Sicilian Lemon/Garlic	Includes 200 ml bottles of Sicilian Lemon Balsamic and Garli Olive Oil, jar of Dijon Mustard, whisk and recipe card. Cello wrapped basket with gift tag.	\$35.95		\$0.00
1042	Best Seller Sampler	Best Seller Sampler contains 4 60ml bottles of Aged Traditional Dark Balsamic, Sicilian Lemon Balsamic, Tuscan Herb Olive Oil and Basil Olive Oil, boxed with recipe cards, ribbon and gift tag.	\$30.00		\$0.00
1043	Cocktail Sampler	Cocktail Sampler contains 4 60 ml bottles of Cranberry Pear White Balsamic, Peach White Balsamic, Neapolitan Herb Balsamic, Red Apple Balsamic, boxed with recipe cards, ribbon and gift tag.	\$30.00		\$0.00
				Number of Units	Sub-total Cost
Order Sub totals					\$0.00
Sales Tax				6%	\$0.00
	e shipping chart below for ground sh				
Total - will be calculate	Total - will be calculated by Olive Lucy and submitted for approval				

Customer to Complete the Information Below

First Name:	Last Name: Purchase Order #:			
Company Name:		·		
Company Street Address:		City:	State:	Zip:
Customer Email:		Customer Phone:		
Date Ordered:		Requested Shipping Date:		

Corporate Shipping Rates

Total Product Order	
Cost	Shipping Cost per Recipient
Under \$150.00	\$15.00
\$151 to \$1000.00	\$13.00
\$1001 to \$5000.00	\$10.00
\$5001 and up	\$0.00

I		